UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

OCTOBER 2008 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUNDATE: October 26, 2008
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
36,884
1 358.46 234,281 -2,344 1,154 0 301 0 806 37,690
2 358.26 233,112 -1,169 1,177 0 306 0 844 38,534
3 357.98 231,480 -1,632 0 0 336 0 -285 38,249
4 357.69 229,794 -1,686 0 0 300 0 -283 37,966
5 356.80 224,652 -5,142 0 0 295 0 -138 37,828
6 356.34 222,013 -2,639 0 0 278 0 -544 37,284
7 356.03 220,242 -1,771 879 0 282 0 574 37,858
8 356.01 220,128 -114 4,914 0 292 0 4.559 42,417
9 356.23 221,384 1,256 6,186 0 277 0 5.333 47,750
10 356.60 223,503 2,119 3,627 0 282 0 3.439 51,189
11 356.70 224,078 575 3,891 0 287 0 3.255 54,444
12 356.79 224,595 517 3,626 0 284 0 3.446 57,890
13 356.74 224,308 -287 2,729 0 320 0 2.297 60,187
14 356.42 222,471 -1,837 2,565 0 323 0 2.168 62,355
15 356.27 221,613 -858 2,574 0 327 0 2.193 64,548
16 356.29 221,727 114 1,804 0 340 0 1.396 65,944
17 356.36 222,128 401 0 0 324 1,500 1.100 67,044
18 356.74 224,308 2,180 0 0 314 1,500 970 68,014
19 357.24 227,189 2,881 0 0 305 4,500 4.089 72,103
20 357.66 229,620 2,431 0 0 308 4,500 3.958 76,061
21 358.09 232,121 2,501 0 0 310 4,500 4.284 80,345
22 358.30 233,346 1,225 0 0 306 4,500 4.080 84,425
23 358.66 235,452 2,106 0 0 308 3,000 2.316 86,741
24 359.12 238,154 2,702 0 0 308 0 -405 86,336
25 359.60 240,986 2,832 0 0 303 0 -357 85,979
TOTALS 4,361 35,126 0 7,616 24,000 49,095
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



